
№ Topics 

 

Hours 

 English for metrology. 

Part 1 

 

36 

1 Role of metrology 

Text A 

Tests 1.1 – 1.6 

Forum 

Text B 

Glossary 

6 

1 

3 

1 

1 

2 History of metrology 

Text A 

Tests 2.1 – 2.8 

Forum 

Text B 

Glossary 

6 

1 

3 

1 

1 

3 Calibration and 

traceability 

Text A 

Tests 3.1 – 3.6  

Forum 

Text B 

Glossary 

6 

 

1 

3 

1 

1 

4 Measurement uncertainty 

Text A 

Tests 4.1 – 4.5  

Forum 1, Forum 2 

Text B 

Glossary 

6 

1 

2 

2 

1 

5 Measurement error, 

accuracy and precision 

Text A 

Tests 5.1 – 5.7 

Forum 

Text B 

Glossary 

6 

 

1 

3 

1 

1 

6 Time measurement 

Text A 

Tests 6.1 – 6.8 

Forum 

Text B 

Glossary 

6 

1 

3 

1 

1 

 

 

№ Topics 

 
Hours 

 English for metrology. 

Part 2 
 

36 

7 Frequency measurement 

Text A 

Tests 7.1 – 7.7 

Forum 

Text B 

Glossary 

6 

1 

3 

1 

1 

8 Pressure measurement 

Text A 

Tests 8.1 – 8.6 

Forum 

Text B 

Glossary 

6 

1 

3 

1 

1 

9 Vacuum measurement 

 

Text A 

Tests 9.1 – 9.5 

Forum 

Text B 

Glossary 

6 

 

1 

3 

1 

1 

10 Volume measurement 

Text A 

Tests 10.1 – 10.7 

Forum 

Text B 

Glossary 

6 

1 

3 

1 

1 

11 Ultrasound measurement 

 

Text A 

Tests 11.1 – 11.6 

Forum 

Text B 

Glossary 

6 

 

1 

3 

1 

1 

12 Energy measurement 

Text A 

Tests 12.1 – 12.7 

Forum 

Text B 

Glossary 

6 

1 

3 

1 

1 

 

 


